rManufacturer
»Model

*BMW

¥1 (F20), 11/10 -
118 d xDrive
118 d xDrive
120d

120d

120 d xDrive

120d
120 d xDrive
120 d xDrive

=
[
oe]

¥l (F21),12/11 -
118 d xDrive
118 d xDrive
118

Year of
Construction

07/13 - 02/15
03/15 - 06/19
07/11 - 02/15
07/11 - 02/15
07/11 - 06/19
11/12 - 02/15
03/15 - 06/16
07/16 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/16
03/15 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/19

03/15 - 06/19
11/12 - 02/15
03/15 - 06/19

07/11 - 02/15

05/13 - 02/15
03/15 - 05/19
07/12 - 06/19
01/12 - 02/15
07/12 - 02/15
07/12 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/19
01/12 - 02/15
02/12 - 02/15
03/15 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/19
07/16 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/19
03/15 - 06/19

105
110
135
147
120
135
130
135
135
151
151

140
147
140

125

105
110
125
147
135
120
140
147
135
140
130
135
151
151

kw Info

Fitting Position
Suspension

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position

Suspension

Fitting Position

Suspension

not for country specific design

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension
not for country specific design

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension

Article number of recommended
accessories

Fitting Position
Suspension

Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology
MWI0516

Front Axle

for vehicles without M technology
Front Axle

for vehicles without M technology
Korea (Republic)

MWI10516

Front Axle

for vehicles without M technology
Japan

MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology
MWI10516

Front Axle
for vehicles without M technology

MATT LEWIS
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